Agenda ltem # /4 |

Date 6/2 /40

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

June 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of May 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 1,267.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews -
Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Grimm & Sons

City of North Bend
Mark Pettit

Eric Roif

Hooper Corp

James Mendlik
Rolando Lopez
Faviola Rodriguez
Getzschman Heating LLC
Precision Builders
Christopher Reimers

Total

May Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 5002 repl 2 windows Plasec
Inspection Fees

Permit 5003 move in home, addit.
Zoning Perm 556 Cattle Shed
Inspection Fees

Zoning Perm 557 Grain Bin, Shed
Permit 5004 re-roof house

Permit 5005 Gibbs re-roof

Permit 5006 Eldridge Heat Pump
Permit 5007 Johnson re-roof
Request for Conditional Use Permit

VALUE
$12,000.00

$13,500.00
$50,000.00

$71,000.00
$5,736.00
10,001-15,000
$9,700.00
$4,500.00

AMOUNT

$165.00
$95.84
$165.00
$50.00
$46.80
$50.00
$115.00
$165.00
$140.00
$75.00
$200.00

1267.64



