Agenda	Item #	12	b
Date	6/2	121	

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

June 1, 2021

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of May 2021

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 1,267.64

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

May Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Grimm & Sons	Permit 5002 repl 2 windows Plasec	\$12,000.00	\$165.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$95.84
Mark Pettit	Permit 5003 move in home, addit.	\$13,500.00	\$165.00
Eric Rolf	Zoning Perm 556 Cattle Shed	\$50,000.00	\$50.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$46.80
James Mendlik	Zoning Perm 557 Grain Bin, Shed	\$71,000.00	\$50.00
Rolando Lopez	Permit 5004 re-roof house	\$5,736.00	\$115.00
Faviola Rodriguez	Permit 5005 Gibbs re-roof	10,001-15,000	\$165.00
Getzschman Heating LLC	Permit 5006 Eldridge Heat Pump	\$9,700.00	\$140.00
Precision Builders	Permit 5007 Johnson re-roof	\$4,500.00	\$75.00
Christopher Reimers	Request for Conditional Use Permit		\$200.00

Total 1267.64